¥

27/99
1902/98
1997/98
31/11
496/98
05/09
140/05
1481/98
490/98
69/98
298/98
58/11
48/08
149/01
1813/98
1212/98
1835/98
84/07
1566/98
1591/98
91/98
40/10
194/00
995/98
52/03
67/08
102/02
04/09
2257/98
132/98
2078/98
897/98
244/98

ARVEDO BRANDONI S.r.l.

CAMILLETTI S.r.l.

GDM STAMPA di Guercio & Giancola s.n.c.
CONERO GRAFICA PRINTING s.r.l.
ONDULATO ADRIATICO S.r.l.

GRAFICHE FEDERIGHI s.r.l.

NUOVA CARTARIA DEL CONERO s.n.c.
MAX BOX s.r.l.Scatolificio & Cartotecnica
NUOVO SCATOLIFICIO MENGONI s.r.l.
BOX MARCHE S.p.A.

SCATOLIFICIO LUCARINI S.r.l.

A.C.C.E. di Migliarini Nicola

ALFA TUBI di Traballoni Primo
MODULGRAF 2 s.n.c. di Mezzanotte Franco & C.
ZARAS.1.l.

DORICA IMBALLAGGI S.r.l.

ITALMACERO S.r.l.

N.D.A. IMBALLAGGI di Apolloni R. e C. s.n.c.
S.A.E.C. di Ragaglia Alberto & C. S.r.l.
SAGRAF SABATINI GRAFICHE S.r.l.
CARTOTECNICA JESINA s.a.s.
BAGHERRA ITALIAs.r.l.

KARTOPAC S.r.l.

SCATOLIFICIO DI BATTISTA GUERRINO
LAMPA PACKAGING S.r.l. Industria Cartotecnica
SCATOLIFICIO MENGONI SILVIO s.r.l.
PLASTICA VALMISA S.p.A.

TIPOGRAFIA CIMARELLI di Cimarelli Giuseppe & C. s.n.c.

TECNOSTAMPAS.1.l.

FIORINI INTERNATIONAL ITALIAS.t.l.
LA STAMPERIAS.I.I.

GAB di Balducci Barbara

SACART S.p.A.

COMIECO g ENCO CONSORZIATI REGIONE MARCHE

degli Imballaggi a base Cellulosica

Via G. Di Vittorio, 7 60131
Via Gallignano, 62 60131
Via Spadoni, 1/A 60131
Piazza IV Nobvembre,9/10 60021
Via Direttissima del Conero, 43 60021
Via San Giuseppe, 46 60020
Via Leonardo da Vinci, 2 60020
Via Pigini, 44/46 60022
Via Adriatica, 24 60022
Via San Vincenzo, 67 60013
Via Ponte Magno, 26 60034
Via Brodolini, 63 60044
Via Serafini, 69/F 60044
V.le A. Merloni, 4 60044
Via Dante 71/ E 60044
Via Ponte Murato 60015
Via dell'Artigianato, 3 60015
Via Del Fiume, 3 60015
Via del Consorzio, 44 60015
Via dell'Industria, 3 fr - Castel Ferretti, 3 60015
Viale dell'Industria Z.l. Zipa, 14 60035
Via A. De Gasperi,6 60030
Via Veneto, 21 60030
Via dell'Industria, 26/28/32 - fraz. Borghett(60037
Via Di Jesi, 174 - Fr. PADIGLIONE 60027
Via Olimpia, 44 60027
S.S. ARCEVIESE, 160 60010
Via A. Merloni, 8 60010
Via S. Giovanni, 1/A 60010
Via Maestri del Lavoro, 13 Z.I. PONTE LU(60010
Via Marco Polo, 2 60010
Via dell'Artigianato, 5 60019
Via E. Mattei, 32 60019

Ancona

Ancona

Ancona

Camerano
Camerano
Camerata Picena
Camerata Picena
Castelfidardo
Castelfidardo
Corinaldo
Cupramontana
Fabriano

Fabriano

Fabriano

Fabriano

Falconara Marittima
Falconara Marittima
Falconara Marittima
Falconara Marittima
Falconara Marittima
Jesi

Monsano

Monsano

Monte San Vito
Osimo

Osimo

Ostra

Ostra

Ostra Vetere

Ripe

Ripe

Senigallia
Senigallia

AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN

Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche



¥

125/98
348/99
998/98
965/98
49/10
53/03
78/11
498/98
83/01
403/98
91/10
491/98
03/06
350/99
557/98
70/03
11/01
952/98
488/98
60/01
154/01
1837/98
367/99
145/00
24/10
51/05
538/98
1018/98
573/98
19/08
1378/98
23/07
529/98
1658/98
12/04

FILAX S.r.l.

FIVE s.r.l.

SCATOLIFICIO EMAR Sir.l.

PACART S.r.l.

BORGIONI IMBALLAGGI s.r.l.

D'AURIA INDUSTRIE GRAFICHE S.p.A.

EMSI s.r.l. societa con unico socio

ONDULATO PICENO s.r.l.

C.D.F. IMBALLAGGI s.n.c. di Luciani G., Diomedi M. & C.

CARTOTECNICA MA.LA.S. di Squarcia Stefania & C. s.a.s.

FRANCHELLUCCI s.r.l.

NUOVO SCATOLIFICIO VALTENNAS:.t.l.
OVERKART s.r.l.

SCATOLIFICIO GIROLA di Bracciotti Renato & C. s.n.c.
SCATOLIFICIO MAURA s.n.c.

SCATOLIFICIO NUOVA VAIS s.r.l. unipersonale
SCATOLIFICIO R.G. S.r.l.

MOLI S.r.l.

SIFA S.p.a.

GRAFICHE C.M. di Ceroni Mauro & C. s.n.c.
NUOVO SCATOLIFICIO MARIS S.r.l.
NETURBA'S.r.l.

TIRABASSO M. e FELICETTI M. s.n.c.

COMIECO g ENCO CONSORZIATI REGIONE MARCHE

degli Imballaggi a base Cellulosica

Via Vanoni, 5

Via E. Mattei, 13

Via Enrico Mattei, 9

Via Dante Giacosa, snc
Zona Ind. Campolungo
Via dell'Aspo, 1

Via Alessandria,12

Z.l. Campolungo

C.da Campiglione, 20
C.da Campiglione, 20

Via degli Opifici, 5 Porto Sant'Elpidio
Via Girola Valtenna, 120/A
Via Pirelli, 8

Via Girola Valtenna, 50
Via Gianni. Pirelli, 9

Via dell'Industria, 53

Via Campiglione, 20

Via Santa Giuliana, 4

Via S.S. Crocefisso, 34
Strda Girola Comunale, 4/A
Via Enrico Fermi, 8

Via Bonifica, 26

Via Montestalio, 1

SCATOLIFICIO BISCONTI FRANCO s.n.c. di Bisconti Piero e AntoneVia Papa Giovanni XXIII, 1/3/5

LITOGRAFIA BALESTRINI DANIELA
SCATOLIFICIO FELICIONI s.a.s. di Felicioni Silvia & C.
SCATOLIFICIO GSP di Marconi Giuseppe s.n.c.

SCATOLIFICIO TOMAS s.n.c. di Tomassetti Claudio e Marco

SCATOLIFICIO TRE-GI

BROS MANIFATTURE s.r.l.

IMBALLAGGI M.A.R. di Di Lupidio Massimo & C. s.a.s.
REVOLUTION BOX ITALIA s.1.l.

SCATOLIFICIO DI SCHEGGIA VINICIO & C. s.a.s.

SCATOLIFICIO MODERNO s.n.c. di Rossi Alessandro e Giovanni

SILVER SRL

Via Vespucci,5/A

Via Del Commercio, 21
Viale I° Maggio, 11
Viale dell'Industria, 16
Via Vallemarina, 8/C
Via Guido Rossa, 1
Via Vittorio Alfieri, 42
Zona Industriale Villaggio del Lavoro
Via Boncore, 34

Via Elpidiense Sud, 25
Via Dolomiti

60030
60030
60030
60049
63100
63100
63100
63100
63023
63023
63018
63900
63023
63023
63023
63023
63023
63020
63020
63024
63020
63040
63020
63010
63015
63015
63015
63015
63020
63025
63014
63014
63014
63014
63014

Serra de' Conti
Serra de' Conti
Serra de' Conti
Serra San Quirico
Ascoli Piceno
Ascoli Piceno
Ascoli Piceno
Ascoli Piceno
Fermo

Fermo

Fermo

Fermo

Fermo

Fermo

Fermo

Fermo

Fermo
Francavilla d'Ete
Francavilla d'Ete
Grottazzolina
Magliano di Tenna
Maltignano
Massa Fermana
Monte San Pietrangeli
Monte Urano
Monte Urano
Monte Urano
Monte Urano
Monte Vidon Corrado
Montegiorgio
Montegranaro
Montegranaro
Montegranaro
Montegranaro
Montegranaro

AN
AN
AN
AN
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP

Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche



¥

1103/98
1831/98
48/05
1513/98
17/07
658/98
97/00
1755/98
72/05
732/98
60/00
904/99
471/98
825/98
101/01
1233/98
127/99
03/07
1609/98
654/98
1616/98
1682/98
114/07
455/99
439/98
2026/98
1674/98
33/01
489/99
548/98
1891/98
449/99
727/98
843/98

BLACK LABEL di Gennari Riccardo

ECO ELPIDIENSE S.r.l.

LABEL 2009 di Chessa Bruno
NUOVO SCATOLIFICIO RAFFAELE S.r.l.

COMIECO g ENCO CONSORZIATI REGIONE MARCHE

degli Imballaggi a base Cellulosica

Via Mazzini, 61

Via Provinciale Corvese, 40
Via Emilia, 34

Via del Lavoro, 9/11

SCATOLIFICIO DUE B di Boccaccini Fausto & Bisconti Cristina s.n.cVia Sicilia, 3

SCATOLIFICIO LAURA s.r.l.

SCATOLIFICIO MORETTI di Moretti Maurizio
TIPOGRAFIA NOVAGRAF di Viozzi Stefano & C. s.a.s.
LITOEMME s.r.I. Unipersonale

SCATOLIFICIO F.LLI BIONDI &C. s.n.c.

ITALSERVIZI s.n.c. di Costantini E. & C.

LA.PLA.FER.CART. SRL

LITOGRAFIA CARTOTECNICAEGIDI S.r.l.
ALESSIO IMBALLAGGI s.n.c. dei Elli Mercuri

DELLA VALLE S.r.l.

EREDI LONGI UMBERTO di Ripa Natalina & C. s.a.s.

GRAZIANO CUTINI - Ingrosso trasformazione carta

S.E.A.M. SCATOLIFICIO s.r.l.

SCATOLIFICIO BAMAR di Martinelli & C. s.n.c.

SCATOLIFICIO C.I.M.A. di Marziali Pietro & Marziali Gabriele s.n.c.
SCATOLIFICIO CA.MA s.a.s. di Castellucci Andrea & C.
SCATOLIFICIO SGRILLI s.a.s.

SCATOLIFICIO OSCAR di Amaolo Piero

DIGISTAMPA s.a.s. di Panichelli Leonardo & C.

GALANTI & PASQUALI S.r.l.

GRAFICHE MARCONI di Marconi Bruno & C. s.n.c.
SCATOLIFICIO RAFOR di Delmonte Mario e C. s.n.c.

SCATOLIFICIO T.S. Sr.l.

GL TIPOGRAFIA di Giuseppe Alzapiedi & C. s.n.c.
SCATOLIFICIO LA CUPOLETTAS.r.I.
BIESSE GRAFICHE TORRESI S.r.l.

COTOGNINI S.r.l.

LE SIBILLE s.a.s. di C. Moretti & C.
CA.SA.CAIMBALLAGGI s.n.c.

Via Dell'Artigianato,17/A
Via Reggio Emilia, 1
Via Ungheria, 41

Via Archetti

Via San Paolo, snc

Via dei Mille, 55

Via Volterra, 31

Via Carducci, 21

Via Fontanelle 910

Via Metauro, 55

Via L. Mercantini, 52
Strada Castellano, 2996
Via Elpidiense, 4418
Via Mostrapiedi, 653
Via Elpidiense, 4426

63018
63018
63018
63821
63018
63018
63018
63018
63025
63020
63039
63037
63039
63019
63019
63011
63019
63019
63019
63019

C.so Garibaldi, 5 - Frazione Casette D'Ete 63011

Via Castellano, 2614
Via Dell'Artigianato, 52
Via Breda, 34

Via G. Corti, 2

Via Sonnino, 13/C
Via S. Michele, 47
Via Ciarrocchi, 41/a
Contrada Fiastra,74
Via delle Arti, 14

Via Velluti, 3

Via della Pace, 278
Via Esino,19

Loc. Macina, snc

63019
63010
62012
62012
62012
62012
62012
62020
62014
62010
62100
62010
62010

Porto Sant'Elpidio
Porto Sant'Elpidio
Porto Sant'Elpidio
Porto Sant'Elpidio
Porto Sant'Elpidio
Porto Sant'Elpidio
Porto Sant'Elpidio
Porto Sant'Elpidio
Rapagnano

Rapagnano

San Benedetto del Tronto
San Benedetto del Tronto
San Benedetto del Tronto

Sant'Elpidio a Mare
Sant'Elpidio a Mare
Sant'Elpidio a Mare
Sant'Elpidio a Mare
Sant'Elpidio a Mare
Sant'Elpidio a Mare
Sant'Elpidio a Mare
Sant'Elpidio a Mare
Sant'Elpidio a Mare
Torre San Patrizio
Civitanova Marche
Civitanova Marche
Civitanova Marche
Civitanova Marche
Civitanova Marche
Colmurano
Corridonia
Macerata

Macerata

Macerata

Mogliano

AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche



A‘ °
(J COMIECO gL ENCO CONSORZIATI REGIONE MARCHE

degli Imballaggi a base Cellulosica

611/98 CENTRO IMBALLAGGI S.r.l. Via Mad. Concezione, 160 62015 Monte San Giusto MC Marche
69/02 SCATOLIFICIO MARCONI S.r.l. Via Paolo VI, snc 62015 Monte San Giusto MC Marche
1669/98 SCATOLIFICIO PACI VINCENZO Via XI Settembre, 22 62015 Monte San Giusto MC Marche
2218/98 SCATOLIFICIO ROBERMAX di Norscini R. & C. s.n.c. Via Fontanelle, 35 62015 Monte San Giusto MC Marche
6/04 FASTBOX SRL Via Don Ezio Cingolani, 31 62010 Montecassiano MC Marche
536/98 SCATOLIFICIO F.LLI RAPAGNANI s.n.c. Via Don Bosco, 71 - fraz. Scalo 62010 Montecosaro MC Marche
25/98 CARTIERA MARCHIGIANA S.1.l. Via Enrico Fermi, 29 62010 Montelupone MC Marche
52/10 CARTOTECNICA NUOVA REA s.n.c. Via Avogadro,24 62010 Montelupone MC Marche
07/06 NCM s.r.l. Unipersonale Via Amedeo Avogadro, 17-19 62010 Montelupone MC Marche
2116/98 MILVER. S.r.l. Via A. Caro, 22 62010 Morrovalle MC Marche
2388/98 SCATOLIFICIO CESARETTI & C. S.r.l. Via Collodi 62010 Morrovalle MC Marche
39/02 SCATOLIFICIO VAL DI CHIENTI di F. Scocco & C. Sur.l. Via Bramante, 1 - fraz. Scalo, 1 62010 Morrovalle MC Marche
479/98 CARTOTECNICA MORRESI ENZO & C. Sur.l. Via dell'Industria, 27 - Fraz. Casette Verdir62010 Pollenza MC Marche
1326/98 GRAFICHE CIOCCAS.t.l. Via F. Filelfo, 1/2 - Casette Verdini 62010 Pollenza MC Marche
503/98 PISACANE S.r.l. Via dell'Industria, 25 62010 Pollenza MC Marche
1890/98 BIEFFE S.r.l. Via Mariano Guzzini, 38 62019 Recanati MC Marche
417/98 CARTOTECNICA PICENA di Fiorani Piergiorgio Via Romeo Vuoli, 10 62019 Recanati MC Marche
1290/98 GM CARTOTECNICASs.1.l. Zona Ind.le Squartabue 62019 Recanati MC Marche
2048/98 IDEALBOX Sr.l. Zona Ind.le P.I.P. Sambucheto 62019 Recanati MC Marche
5/04 PAPYRA SRL Zona Industriale Squartabue 62019 Recanati MC Marche
632/99 R. SIMBOLI s.n.c. di Roberto Simboli & C. Via Ceccaroni 62019 Recanati MC Marche
114/05 BLUE BOX s.r.l. Via Val di Fiastra 62020 Ripe San Ginesio MC Marche
511/98 S.I.O.S. Sur.l. Via Pieve 62027 San Severino Marche MC Marche
963/98 SCATOLIFICIO ONDULTECNICA SETTEMPEDANAS.r.l. Via F. Bruni, 20 62027 San Severino Marche MC Marche
938/98 LINEAGRAFICAS.r.l. Zona Ind.le Le Grazie - C.da S. Diego 62029 Tolentino MC Marche
27 MONDI TOLENTINO S.r.l. Via G. Falcone, 1 62029 Tolentino MC Marche
522/98 SCATOLIFICIO CARTOTECNICA GIORGI S.r.l. Zona P.I.P. Cisterna - Via Sacharov, 41/43 62029 Tolentino MC Marche
1/10 SCATOLIFICIO MOGLIANI s.n.c. Via G.Rossini, 47 62029 Tolentino MC Marche
865/99 TIPOLITOGRAFIA GIEMME di Gattari Alberto Via Foro Boario, 23/25 62029 Tolentino MC Marche
574/98 SCATOLIFICIO TREIESE S.r.l. Via SS Crocefisso, snc 62010 Treia MC Marche
333/98 UNIPACK s.r.l. Strada Fangacci 61041 Acqualagna PU Marche
76/00 CARTOTECNICA AMADORI S.r.l. societad unipersonale Via del Piano, 101 61022 Colbordolo PU Marche
987/98 SCATOLIFICIO ANGELI S.r.l. Via del Piano - frazione Talacchio 61022 Colbordolo PU Marche
17/08 FIPACK S.r.l. - Fabbrica Imballaggi Unipersonale Via VIl Strada, 35 - Bellocchi 61032 Fano PU Marche

565/98 SCATOLIFICIO QUATTROESSE s.n.c. Via Ugo La Malfa, 15/A 61032 Fano PU Marche



¥

340/98
109/02
1910/98
1389/98
655/98
05/06
50/00
264/01
92/10
07/07
520/98
1003/98
2221/98
108/06
35/09
96/00
114/02
204/98
86/09
151/00
6/02
78/10
794/98
656/98
558/98
1901/98
32/09
11/09
40/00
885/98

SCATOLIFICIO VEC Sir.l.

S.ECO SERVIZI ECOLOGICI S.r.lin liguidazione
CARTON S.r.l.

IPAN SCATOLIFICIO S.r.l.

SCATOLIFICIO C.L.Sr.l.

BG s.rl.

CARTFER s.n.c.

ISOPAK ADRIATICA S.p.A.

ORVIETANI SERVICE s.r.1.

PODERI IMBALLAGGI s.r.l.

SCATOLIFICIO ARTIGIANO S.r.l.
SCATOLIFICIO GIOVANNINI GIUSTINO S.r.l.
SIGILLA S 1.l

SITITALIA s.p.a.

ESSEPICI IMBALLAGGI s.r.l.
SCATOLIFICIO GIOVANNINIATHOS Sr.l.
FREE BOX SRL

MEGA BOX s.n.c. di Angeli lvano & C.

MEGA BOX s.r.l.

SCATOLIFICIO TIBERI S.r.l.

NUOVA FAS S.r.l.

SOGIPACK s.r.l.

STILBOX S.r.l.

SCATOLIFICIO I.S.A. S.r.l.

SCATOLIFICIO METAURO S.r.l.

C.T.M. S.r.I. Cartotecniche Meridionali
PRINGRAF s.r.l.

SCATOLIFICIO TOSCANO di Toscano Egidio
SCATOLIFICIO STELLA S.r.l.

EUROTUBI S.r.l.

COMIECO g ENCO CONSORZIATI REGIONE MARCHE

degli Imballaggi a base Cellulosica

Z.1. S. Martino del Piano 61034
Via Cesanense,151 61040
Via della Produzione, 16 61025
Via dell'Industria, 50 61025
Via Abbadia, 15/17 - fraz. Apsella 61025
Via D'Antona e Biagi - Frazione Secchianc61015
Strada Fornace Vecchia, SN 61100
Via dell'Industria, 84 61100
Via Mario Ricci, 16 61122
Via Brigata Garibaldi 61100
Via Divisone Acqui, 23 - fr. Fastiggi 61122
Via delle Regioni, 84 - FR. CHIUSA DI GIN61020
Via Mario Ricci, 35 61100
Via Pierini, 14/16 61122
Via G. Di Vittorio, 8/10 61020
Via Emilia Romagna,34-24/26 61020
Via Giovanni Agnelli, 19 - Fraz. Calcinelli 61030
Via Toscana, 14 - Fraz. Montecchio 61020
Via Toscana, 14 - Fraz. Montecchio 61020
Via Ponte Maggi - FR. CAPRAZZINO 61020
Via Guazzi - Fraz. Tavernelle 61030
Via degli Orciari,13 61030
Strada S. Giovanni in Marignhano, 104 61010
Z.1. San Giovanni 61049
Via Cal Bisciaro, 7 - Loc. Canavaccio 61029
Via Colombo, 3 Zona Industriale 86020
Via Vespucci 86020
Zona Artigianale 86038
Loc. Camerelle 86077
Zona Industriale 86097

Fossombrone
Monte Porzio
Montelabbate
Montelabbate
Montelabbate
Novafeltria

Pesaro

Pesaro

Pesaro

Pesaro

Pesaro

Pesaro

Pesaro

Pesaro

Petriano

Petriano

Saltara
Sant'’Angelo in Lizzola
Sant'Angelo in Lizzola
Sassocorvaro
Serrungarina
Serrungarina
Tavullia

Urbania

Urbino
Campochiaro
Campochiaro
Petacciato

Pozzilli

Sessano del Molise

PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
PU
CB
CB
CB
IS

IS

Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Molise

Molise

Molise

Molise

Molise



